www.eaton.com    US: 1-866-764-5454    CAN: 1-800-265-0502    Copyright©  2022 Eaton579
4A
4A
XDT and XTT hazardous location
dry-type transformers
Resin encapsulated
Cl. I, Div. 2, Groups A, B, C, D
NEMA 3R, 4, 4X

25 XDT1A25 XDT1A25X
37.5 XDT1A37 XDT1A37X
Ordering information:
Single-phase
Primary
voltage:             480V
Secondary
voltage: 208Y/120V 240V
400Y/231V
(50°C ambient)
kVA rating
Cat. #
NEMA 3R
Cat. #
NEMA 4X
Cat. #
NEMA 3R
Cat. #
NEMA 4X
Cat. #
NEMA 4
Cat. #
NEMA 4X
3 XDT3B3 XDT3B3X XDT3C3 XDT3C3X XTT3F3-50C XTT3F3X-50C
6 XDT3B6 XDT3B6X XDT3C6 XDT3C6X XTT3F6-50C XTT3F6X-50C
9 XDT3B9 XDT3B9X XDT3C9 XDT3C9X XTT3F9-50C XTT3F9X-50C
15 XDT3B15 XDT3B15X XDT3C15 XDT3C15X XTT3F15-50C XTT3F15X-50C
30 XDT3B30 XDT3B30X XDT3C30 XDT3C30X XTT3F30-50C XTT3F30X-50C
45 XDT3B45 XDT3B45X XDT3C45 XDT3C45X XTT3F45-50C XTT3F45X-50C
75 XDT3B75 XDT3B75X XDT3C75 XDT3C75X XTT3F75-50C XTT3F75X-50C
112.5 XTT3B112A XTT3B112X XTT3C112A XTT3C112X XTT3F112-50C XTT3F112X-50C
150 XTT3B150A XTT3B150X XTT3C150A XTT3C150X XTT3F150-50C XTT3F150X-50C
Three-phase
Primary
voltage:             600V
Secondary
voltage: 208Y/120V 480Y/277V
kVA rating
Cat. #
NEMA 3R
Cat. #
NEMA 4X
Cat. #
NEMA 3R
Cat. #
NEMA 4X
3 XDT3D3 XDT3D3X XDT3E3 XDT3E3X
6 XDT3D6 XDT3D6X XDT3E6 XDT3E6X
9 XDT3D9 XDT3D9X XDT3E9 XDT3E9X
15 XDT3D15 XDT3D15X XDT3E15 XDT3E15X
30 XDT3D30 XDT3D30X XDT3E30 XDT3E30X
45 XDT3D45 XDT3D45X XDT3E45 XDT3E45X
75 XDT3D75 XDT3D75X XDT3E75 XDT3E75X
112.5 XTT3D112A XTT3D112X XTT3E112A XTT3E112X
150 XTT3D150A XTT3D150X XTT3E150A XTT3E150X
ANEMA 4.
www.eaton.com    US: 1-866-764-5454    CAN: 1-800-265-0502    Copyright©  2022 Eaton581